BY: Conference Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 253, AS AMENDED

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2 of the bill, in line 25, after "<u>UNTIL</u>" insert "<u>THE INDIVIDUAL</u>"; in line 26, strike "<u>THE INDIVIDUAL</u>"; and in the same line, after "<u>AFFIDAVIT</u>" insert "<u>OR OTHER EVIDENCE OR DOCUMENTATION</u>".

On page 1 of Senator Harris' Amendment (HB0253/083222/1), in lines 7 and 13 of Amendment No. 2, in each instance, strike "A." and substitute "1."; in lines 9 and 15, in each instance, strike "B." and substitute "2."; and in line 9, strike "C." and substitute "3.".